8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

College Honors Convocations Schedule April 11, 2017

Honors College

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Business Administration
Education

Science

Engineering

Nursing

Charger Union
Wilson Hall
Chan

Roberts Recital
MSB 100

Chan

Nursing Building



