College Honors Convocations Schedule April 11, 2017

8:00 a.m.	Honors College	Charger Union
9:30 a.m.	Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	Wilson Hall
10:45 a.m.	Business Administration	Chan
12:30 p.m.	Education	Roberts Recital
1:45 p.m.	Science	MSB 100
3:00 p.m.	Engineering	Chan
4:30 p.m.	Nursing	Nursing Building